University, due on 02.08.2022 at 3.00 p.m. 

3. The tenders will be opened by the Registrar in the Registrar’s Chamber at 4.00 p.m. 

on 02.08.2022 in the presence of tenderers who are present. 

4. Each tender shall be accompanied with an EMD of Rs.825/- (Eight hundred and 

twenty five only) in the form Bank of India Challan or DD drawn in one of the 

Nationalized Banks in the name of “Registrar, Bharathiar University” payable at 

Coimbatore. Cheques and Bank Guarantees will not be accepted. Tenders without 

EMD shall be summarily rejected.